
4:00 Junior Ballet 4:00 Teen/Sr. Stretch 4:00
4:30 Continued 4:30 Teen/Sr Cond/Tech 4:30
5:00 Teen/Sr. Ballet 5:00 Junior Stretch 5:00
5:30 Continued 5:30 Jr Cond/Tech 5:30
6:00 Pointe 6:00 Junior Tap 6:00
6:30 Continued 6:30 6:30
7:00 7:00 Beg/Inter Acro 7:00
7:30 7:30 Continued 7:30
8:00 8:00 Advanced Acro 8:00
8:30 8:30 Continued 8:30
9:00 Finish at 9:00pm 9:00 9:00

5:00 5:00 5:00 Pre-school 2-3
5:30 5:30 5:30 Continued
6:00 6:00 5:45 Finish at 5:45pm

4:00 4:00 Teen/Senior Tap 4:00
4:30 Teen/Sr. Ballet 4:30 Jr Stretch/Conditioning 4:30
5:00 Continued 5:00 Junior Jazz 5:00
5:30 Junior Ballet 5:30 Teen/Sr Stretch/Cond 5:30
6:00 Continued 6:00 Teen/Senior Tech 6:00
6:30 Junior Lyrical 6:30 Teen/Senior Jazz 6:30
7:00 Junior Jazz 7:00 Teen/Senior Lyrical 7:00
7:30 Junior Hip Hop 7:30 Teen/Senior Hip Hop 7:30
8:00 Finish 8:00 Finish 8:00

6:00 Mini 10:00 Pre-school 3-5
7:00 Continued Finish at 11:00
8:00 Finish at 8:00pm

Saturday June 29
Saturday July 13
Saturday  July 21
Saturday July 27
Saturday August 10

Mini Class - 6-8 years old

Room 1 Room 3

Register online at www.DancersWorkshopNC.com        1221B N. Horner Blvd. Sanford  NC  27330

Junior Class - 9-12 years old
Monday-Friday July 22-26 Teen Class 13-15 years old

Senior Class 16 +

Monday-Friday June 24-28
Monday-Friday July 8-12
Monday-Friday July 15-20

Monday-Friday August 5-9

2024 Dancer's Workshop Summer Schedule

Saturday

Wednesdays
Room 1 Room 2 Room 3

Room 1 Room 2 Room 3
Mondays

Tuesdays
Room 1 Room 2 Room 3

Friday


